Away Team
Marinette Purple 2
Barley Trucking
SPVG

Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Purple 2
TD Lines
Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Purple 1
DLT Trading
Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Black
Marinette Gray

Home Team

TD Lines
Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Purple 2
SPVG

Marinette Gray
Marinette Purple 2
Barley Trucking
Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Black
DLT Trading
Marinette Purple 1
Marinette Purple 2
Marinette Purple 2

Date

05/19/2025
05/20/2025
05/27/2025
05/29/2025
06/03/2025
06/04/2025
06/09/2025
06/11/2025
06/19/2025
06/24/2025
07/01/2025
07/02/2025
07/08/2025
07/10/2025

Start Time
4:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM

Location

2 Peshtigo Baseball Fields

1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
0 Menominee Youth Fields

1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
0 Menominee Youth Fields

1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
2 Peshtigo Baseball Fields

1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex
1 Marinette Cal Ripken Complex

Field

PSH F1
MAR HOAG
MAR HOAG
MEN WEST
MAR HOAG
MAR HOAG
MEN WEST
MAR HOAG
MAR HOAG
MAR HOAG
PSH F1
MAR HOAG
MAR HOAG
MAR HOAG



